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Men's Slalom B2 - Results

Athlete

VILLALON Eric ESP T—
KOPCIK Stefan SVK pimm
PRIMUS Kurt AUT
DUDAS Radomir SVK pamm

PSCHEIDER Gerhard AUT s
OSAWA Masatoshi JPN @

BUENDIA Manuel ESP T
WESTGAARD Lars NOR gl

NPC

Spain
Slovakia
Austria
Slovakia
Austria
Japan
Spain
Norway

MCMULLEN Robert USA E=
GER ==

HUBER Georg

United States of America
Germany

Men's Slalom B1,3 - Results

Athlete

OBERHAMMER Bruno
ARBEZ Jean-Noel

DAL MAISTRO Gianmaria
HAEYHAE Lauri
BURT Richard
ZANOTTI Angelo
ERTL Leopold
BERTANZA Luigi
SAAS Stephane
MOLINA Juan Carlos
SAINZ Cristian

NPC

Italy
France
Italy
Finland
Great Britain
Italy
Austria
Italy
France
Spain
Spain

Date Time Factor

Date

1:49.81 76.67276
1:49.93 76.67276
1:52.69 76.67276
1:53.62 76.67276
1:55.23 76.67276
1:57.30 76.67276
2:01.57 76.67276
2:07.98 76.67276

Time

1:52.80
1:53.68
2:04.65
2:05.57
2:08.23
2:14.20
2:30.13
2:45.29

Factor

80.83597
80.83597
80.83597
80.83597
80.83597
54.77412
5477412
54.77412

Real Time

2:23.23
2:23.38
2:26.98
2:28.20
2:30.29
2:32.99
2:38.57
2:46.92

Real Time

2:19.55
2:20.64
2:34.21
2:35.34
2:38.64
4:05.02
4:34.09
5:01.77

DNF
DQ

DNF
DNS

DQ



